L
S
D D
L
S
K
EM
ET

© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt Tol.±
Price Each
1 100 500 1000 2000
80-C315C229D2G C315C229D2G5TA 2.2 200 0.5pF .33 .31 .30 .29 .28
80-C315C279D2G C315C279D2G5TA 2.7 200 0.5pF .33 .31 .30 .29 .28
80-C315C479D2G C315C479D2G5TA 4.7 200 0.5pF .33 .31 .30 .29 .28
80-C315C569D2G C315C569D2G5TA 5.6 200 0.5pF .33 .31 .30 .29 .28
80-C315C689D2G C315C689D2G5TA 6.8 200 0.5pF .33 .31 .30 .29 .28
80-C315C100J1G C315C100J1G5TA 10 100 5% .40 .16 .123 .104 .098
80-C315C100J2G C315C100J2G5TA 10 200 5% .40 .16 .123 .104 .098
80-C317C100J2G C317C100J2G5TA 10 200 5% .40 .16 .123 .104 .098
80-C320C100J1G C320C100J1G5TA 10 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C322C100J2G C322C100J2G5TA 10 200 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C315C150J1G C315C150J1G5TA 15 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C150J2G C315C150J2G5TA 15 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C150J2G C317C150J2G5TA 15 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C180J1G C315C180J1G5TA 18 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C180J2G C315C180J2G5TA 18 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C180J2G C317C180J2G5TA 18 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C220J1G C315C220J1G5TA 22 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C220J2G C317C220J2G5TA 22 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C322C220J2G C322C220J2G5TA 22 200 5% .44 .18 .136 .115 .11
80-C315C270J2G C315C270J2G5TA 27 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C270J2G C317C270J2G5TA 27 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C322C270J2G C322C270J2G5TA 27 200 5% .44 .18 .136 .115 .11
80-C315C330J1G C315C330J1G5TA 33 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C330J2G C315C330J2G5TA 33 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C330J2G C317C330J2G5TA 33 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C322C330J2G C322C330J2G5TA 33 200 5% .44 .18 .136 .115 .11
80-C315C390J1G C315C390J1G5TA 39 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C390J2G C315C390J2G5TA 39 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C322C390J2G C322C390J2G5TA 39 200 5% .44 .18 .136 .115 .11
80-C315C470J1G C315C470J1G5TA 47 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C470J2G C315C470J2G5TA 47 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C322C470J2G C322C470J2G5TA 47 200 5% .44 .18 .136 .115 .11
80-C315C560J2G C315C560J2G5TA 56 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C560J2G C317C560J2G5TA 56 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C315C680J2G C315C680J2G5TA 68 200 5% .45 .18 .141 .119 .111
80-C315C680J1G C315C680J1G5TA 68 100 5% .45 .18 .141 .119 .111
80-C315C101J1G C315C101J1G5TA 100 100 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C101G2G C317C101G2G5TA 100 200 2% .66 .47 .34 .30 .29
80-C315C101J2G C315C101J2G5TA 100 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C317C101J2G C317C101J2G5TA 100 200 5% .43 .17 .133 .112 .108
80-C322C101J2G C322C101J2G5TA 100 200 5% .44 .18 .136 .115 .11
80-C315C121J1G C315C121J1G5TA 120 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C315C151J1G C315C151J1G5TA 150 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C315C151J2G C315C151J2G5TA 150 200 5% .48 .20 .151 .127 .121
80-C322C151J2G C322C151J2G5TA 150 200 5% .49 .20 .152 .128 .12
80-C315C181J1G C315C181J1G5TA 180 100 5% .19 .11 .094 .083 .08
80-C315C181J2G C315C181J2G5TA 180 200 5% .48 .20 .151 .127 .121
80-C317C181J1G C317C181J1G5TA 180 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C322C181J2G C322C181J2G5TA 180 200 5% .49 .20 .152 .128 .12
80-C315C221J1G C315C221J1G5TA 220 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C315C221J2G C315C221J2G5TA 220 200 5% .48 .20 .151 .127 .121
80-C317C221J1G C317C221J1G5TA 220 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C322C221J2G C322C221J2G5TA 120 200 5% .49 .20 .152 .128 .12
80-C322C271J2G C322C271J2G5TA 270 200 5% .49 .20 .152 .128 .12
80-C315C331J1G C315C331J1G5TA 330 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C315C331J2G C315C331J2G5TA 330 200 5% .47 .21 .161 .137 .127
80-C317C331J1G C317C331J1G5TA 330 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C320C331J1G C320C331J1G5TA 330 100 5% .21 .14 .104 .091 .085
80-C322C331J2G C322C331J2G5TA 330 200 5% .47 .21 .162 .138 .13
80-C315C391J1G C315C391J1G5TA 390 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt Tol.±
Price Each
1 100 500 1000 2000
80-C315C471J1G C315C471J1G5TA 470 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C315C471J2G C315C471J2G5TA 470 200 5% .47 .21 .161 .137 .127
80-C317C471J2G C317C471J2G5TA 470 200 5% .47 .217 .161 .137 .127
80-C317C471J1G C317C471J1G5TA 470 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C322C471J1G C322C471J1G5TA 470 100 5% .21 .14 .105 .091 .085
80-C320C471J1G C320C471J1G5TA 470 100 5% .21 .14 .104 .091 .085
80-C322C471J2G C322C471J2G5TA 470 200 5% .47 .21 .162 .138 .13
80-C315C561J1G C315C561J1G5TA 560 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C317C561J1G C317C561J1G5TA 560 100 5% .40 .16 .126 .106 .10
80-C320C561J2G C320C561J2G5TA 560 200 5% .47 .21 .162 .138 .13
80-C315C681J1G C315C681J1G5TA 680 100 5% .47 .21 .161 .137 .127
80-C322C681J1G C322C681J1G5TA 680 100  5%  .47 .21 .162 .138 .13
80-C322C681J2G C322C681J2G5TA 680 200 5% .51 .23 .176 .149 .14
80-C315C821J1G C315C821J1G5TA 820 100 5% .47 .21 .161 .137 .127
80-C322C821J1G C322C821J1G5TA 820 100 5% .47 .21 .162 .138 .13
80-C315C102F1G C315C102F1G5TA 1000 100 1% 1.14 .97 .81 .65 .52
80-C315C102G1G C315C102G1G5TA 1000 100 2% .68 .49 .44 .39 .35
80-C320C102G1G C320C102G1G5TA 1000 100 2% .68 .41 .33 .29 .29
80-C315C102J1G C315C102J1G5TA 1000 100 5% .47 .19 .146 .123 .116
80-C317C102J1G C317C102J1G5TA 1000 100 5% .47 .19 .146 .123 .116
80-C320C102J1G C320C102J1G5TA 1000 100 5% .47 .19 .147 .124 .118
80-C320C102J2G C320C102J2G5TA 1000 200 5% .49 .22 .169 .144 .134
80-C322C102J1G C322C102J1G5TA 1000 100 5% .47 .19 .147 .124 .118
80-C322C102J2G C322C102J2G5TA 1000 200 5% .49 .22 .169 .144 .134
80-C320C122J2G C320C122J2G5TA 1200 200 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C322C122J1G C322C122J1G5TA 1200 100 5% .48 .23 .165 .14 .132
80-C320C152J1G C320C152J1G5TA 1500 100 5% .48 .22 .165 .14 .13
80-C320C152J2G C320C152J2G5TA 1500 200 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C322C152J1G C322C152J1G5TA 1500 100 5% .48 .22 .165 .14 .13
80-C322C152J2G C322C152J2G5TA 1500 200 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C320C182J1G C320C182J1G5TA 1800 100 5% .48 .23 .17 .14 .13
80-C322C182J1G C322C182J1G5TA 1800 100 5% .48 .23 .17 .132 .13
80-C320C222J1G C320C222J1G5TA 2200 100 5% .48 .22 .165 .14 .13
80-C320C222J2G C320C222J2G5TA 2200 200 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C322C222J1G C322C222J1G5TA 2200 100 5% .48 .22 .165 .14 .13
80-C322C222J2G C322C222J2G5TA 2200 200 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C320C272J1G C320C272J1G5TA 2700 100 5% .48 .23 .17 .14 .13
80-C322C272J1G C322C272J1G5TA 2700 100 5% .48 .23 .17 .132 .13
80-C320C332J1G C320C332J1G5TA 3300 100 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C322C332F1G C322C332F1G5TA 3300 100 1% 1.65 1.18 .85 .78 .74
80-C322C332J1G C322C332J1G5TA 3300 100 5% .55 .25 .188 .16 .15
80-C322C332J2G C322C332J2G5TA 3300 200 5% .67 .31 .232 .197 .18
80-C322C392J1G C322C392J1G5TA 3900 100 5% .59 .27 .202 .172 .16
80-C320C472J1G C320C472J1G5TA 4700 100 5% .59 .27 .202 .172 .16
80-C322C472J1G C322C472J1G5TA 4700 100 5% .59 .27 .202 .172 .16
80-C322C562J1G C322C562J1G5TA 5600 100 5% .67 .31 .232 .197 .18
80-C330C682J1G C330C682J1G5TA 6800 100 5% .82 .47 .34 .30 .27
80-C330C822F1G C330C822F1G5TA 8200 100 1% 3.34 2.15 1.61 1.58 1.53
80-C330C822J1G C330C822J1G5TA 8200 100 5% .82 .47 .34 .30 .27
80-C330C103F1G C330C103F1G5TA 10000 100 1% 4.11 2.64 1.88 1.76 1.66
80-C330C103J1G C330C103J1G5TA .01µF 100 5% 1.00 .58 .42 .36 .34
80-C330C103J2G C330C103J2G5TA .01µF 200 5% 1.01 .66 .47 .40 .37
80-C330C123J1G C330C123J1G5TA .012µF 100 5% 1.13 .74 .53 .49 .48
80-C330C153J1G C330C153J1G5TA .015µF 100 5% 1.13 .66 .50 .42 .41